

Flip'n'Rip
Royal Commonwealth Pool
Edinburgh
10 October 2015



Flip And Rip Masters Women
Detailed Result

6.4.1.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jo Skinner -- Edinburgh Masters													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	27.20	27.20	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	30.00	57.20	
202C Back Somersault	7.5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	21.60	78.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	104.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	35.20	139.60	
Total DD: 8.5			Average award: 5.50					Best award: 6.67					
2 Jo Elder -- Edinburgh Masters													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	22.40	22.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	44.10	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	28.05	72.15	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	95.55	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	28.05	123.60	
Total DD: 7.4			Average award: 5.60					Best award: 6.50					
3 Janette Wood -- Edinburgh Masters													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	24.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	24.00	48.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	22.50	71.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	94.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	26.10	120.20	
Total DD: 7.7			Average award: 5.23					Best award: 5.83					
4 Becky Dunn -- Edinburgh Masters													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	18.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	44.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	24.75	69.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	94.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	21.00	115.05	
Total DD: 7.2			Average award: 5.33					Best award: 6.17					
5 Di Falck -- Edinburgh Masters													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	17.25	17.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	2.5	2.5					8.0	13.60	30.85	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	16.25	47.10	
20A Back Fall	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	16.90	64.00	
10A Forward Line Up	7.5	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	88.70	
Total DD: 7.1			Average award: 4.27					Best award: 6.33					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points